
Permittee  Name Permit # Reporting Month

Stumpage

Stratum Product Grade Scale Site(s) Quantity (m3) Stump Rate
Amount 
Owing

1

2

3

4

5

6

Z

Reforestation

Stratum Product   Grade Scale Site(s) Quantity (m3)
Reforestation 

Rate
Amount 
Owing

1

2

3

6

I,                                                                             , of                                                                                                
hereby certify that the information provided by this return is true, complete and accurate.

                                                                                                                                                                                   M                   D                     Y

Signature 
                                                                                                                                              

Departmental Use Only

Received by date: ______________________                                                                                                                     

Amount received

$ Receipt No. Finance Code – Stumpage:      

Amount received

$ Receipt No. Finance Code – Reforestation: 

Daily / Monthly Load Inventory Report Attached?

Yes ____            No _____

Yukon Load Receipts / Weight Receipts Attached?

Yes _____        No ______

Energy, Mines and Resources
TIMBER RETURN MONTHLY INVOICE

YG(5008Q) F2 04/2003

Subtotal $

Access to Information and Protection of Privacy Act
The personal information requested on this form is collected under the authority of and used for the purpose of administering the Yukon Timber Regulations. 
Questions about the collection and use of this information can be directed to the Tenures Forester, Forestry Branch, Department of 
Energy, Mines and Resources, Yukon Government, Box 2703, Whitehorse, Yukon Territory, Y1A 2C6 (867) 393-7904.

Subtotal $

Total Owing $

Version française

http://www.gov.yk.ca/forms/5000/yg5008_f.pdf
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